
Term dates 2025 

 

Term  Dates Total ½ days & 
Weeks 

Public Holiday/Staff Only 

New staff 
induction 

Tuesday 21 January 9:00 - 13:00 n/a  

Staff Only 
Week 

Tuesday 28 January - Friday 31 January 
Tuesday 30 January - Welcome and Term ahead; teams 
Wednesday - Team meetings (data) & Setup 
Thursday 30 January - Friday 31 January - Castaways 

n/a  

Term 1 Tuesday 4 February  - Friday 11 April 
 

 
10 weeks 

Thurs 6 Feb - Waitangi 
18 April - Good Friday 
21 April - Easter Monday 
22 April - Easter Tuesday 

Term 2 Monday 28 April to Friday 27 June 
 

 
9 weeks 

Fri 30 May - SOD 
Mon 2  June: King’s Birthday 
Fri 20 June - Matariki 
 

Term 3 Monday 14 July to Friday 19 September  
 

10 weeks Fri 29 Aug: SOD 
Mon 1 Sept: SOD 

Term 4 Monday 6 October - Monday 15 December 
 

 
10 weeks 

 
 

Mon 27 Oct: Labour Day   
Tues 16 Dec - SOD 
Wed 17 Dec - SOD 

 

Staff Only Week 2026: Monday 26 January - Wednesday 28 January 
Term 1 Starts: Monday 2 Februay 2026 
 


